Original Hospital Discharge Certificate or Vaccination Card. 

3. Two passport size photos of the child. 

4. Presence of both the parents is mandatory during the admission 

formalities. 

ADMISSION FEE- ₹ 30,000/- (Thirty Thousand only) (Non-refundable) 

1st QUARTER FEE- ₹ 13860/- (Thirteen Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Only)            

(APRIL, MAY, JUNE-2026)   

Total Amount to be paid- ₹ 30000 + 13860 = ₹ 43860/- 

5. Kindly open the School Website and click on the admission payment 

link fill the details of the child and then proceed for payment. 

(www.stthomasschoolagra.in)